

2nd R/A Bill

5

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-					
Mairwa					
Guthani tekaniya					
to Chaubhaniya					
MMGSY Path to					
Sewakahi Hawiya					
to					
Name of agency -					
Shivjee					
Yadav					
Vill -					
Gonthi					
Dist -					
Siwan					
Agm No -					
15 MMGSY					
(Sc) of					
2020-21					
Date of commencement					
27-6-20					
Date of completion					
26.3.21					
Date of entry					
25-3-21					
<u>ABSTRACT of Cost</u>					
(1/1)					
setting out pillar					
working bench					
mark					
0.35 km @ Rs 3942.27 =					
1380.00					
vide TMOP - 02					
(2/2)					
Reference Pillar					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(8/8) Providing laying spreading and compacting stone agmt - WBM-3					
98.43m ² @ Rs 4225.84					415949 =
vide TMBP-03					
(9/9) Providing and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion SS-1					
1319.5m ² @ Rs 41.87					55247 =
vide MB-687, page 7					
(9/10) Providing and applyin tack coat - Rs 1					
1319.5m ² @ Rs 14.19 =					18723 =
vide MB-687, page 7					
(11/11) Providing laying and rolling of close grade premix					
1319.5m ² @ Rs 219.89 =					290144 =
vide MB-No-687					
Page - 7					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12/12) Kilometer Stone -					
1.0 NO @ Rs 2440.38 = 2440.38					
vide MB No - 687					
Page No. - 08					
(13/13) 200 m Stone					
02 NO @ Rs 645.72 = 1291.44					
vide MB - No - 687					
Page - 8					
(14/14) Boundary Pillar					
40.0 NO @ Rs 505.5 = 20222.00					
vide MB - No - 687					
MB - No - 687					
(15/15) providing and fixing of retro reflective					
02 NO @ Rs 5022.86 = 10046.72					
(15/16) 900 mm equivalent					
2 A					
02 NO @ Rs 5520.69 = 11041.38					
vide MB - 687, Page 8					
(17/17) 600mm x 450 reflector					
2 NO @ Rs 4892.66 = 9785.32					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(18/18) providing and laying of Hot applied thermoplastic coat 700m ² @ Rs 735.40 = 514700 vide Memo - 683 Page - No 9					
(19/19) Planting of tree 360 Nos @ Rs 200.3 = 72108 vide MB-No 683 Page 9					
(20/20) cable duct across the road 80m @ Rs 845.6 = 67653.4					
(21/21) providing and erection direct ad poles 1.0m @ Rs 3238.00 = 3238.00 vide MB-683 Part - 9					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(82/22) providing and fixing of typical MMSY informat sign board with logo -					
05 NO @ Rs 11047 = 55236:					
vide M.B. NO- 687					
Page No - 04, 10					
					1756258:
Add 127.06T				(+)	210750=
Add 01% adm. chgs				(+)	17562=
					1984570=
less 10% ad per agt =				(-)	1984570=

RS = 1786113 = w

less previous payment (-) 500000 = w

Rs = 1286113 = w

21.3.21
25.5.21

Continuation